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LIST OF HOLIDAYS qaTel et

Gazetted Holidays | Date Day erufAd Bfeal feaim fea
Republic Day 26 January sunday T feae 26 FoTaet efdgare
Maha Shivaratri 26 February Wednesday derfergerd 26 Thede! quare
Holi 14 March Friday Sl 14 3T 2[hare
Id-ul-Fitr 31March Monday $e-3eT-fhae 31 e
Mahavir Jayanti 10 April Thursday HETdE Tt 10 3@ AT
Gcood Friday 18 April Friday LIRS 18 3dieT 2[are
Budha Purnima 12 May Monday & foreT 1298 wieare
Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 07 June Saturday $e-3a1-3(FET 073301 erfeiare
Muharram 06 July sunday FEed 06 s efdgare
Independence Day 15 August Friday Edaar fgaer 15 30Ted e
Janmashtami 16 August Saturday il sl 16 30T oifardre
Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad 05 September Friday A 1 s L R e | o 05 f&dde 2[hare
(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) (trige dedsic ol Fodifcar)

Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02 October Thursday GiE GRSl 02 3[aTEe e
Dussehra 02 October Thursday Terger 02 3[agae AT
Diwali (Deepavali) 20 October Monday feareft 20 3[qrae werare
Guru Nanak's Birthday 05 November Wednesday B\ GG s ) 05 Gidee quare
Christmas Day 25 December Thursday fierarer 25 fegige TSaTe
New Year's Day 01)anuary Wednesday g ag 01 Fordet quare
Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 06 January Monday 7% e e et 06 Foraet werare
Makar Sankranti/Magha Bihu/Pongal/ 14 January Tuesday D wmifa/ e fag/ T/ 14 Feiaet FTETdre
Hazarat Ali's Birthday E31ed 3/l &l Fodifcal

Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami 02 February Sunday Tefd Ut/ off daaft 02 Wede! efqare
Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday 12 February Wednesday T efderd et 12 Thede! qHae
Shiva ji Jayanti 19 February Wednesday forarstt et 19 heaet A
Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati 23 February Sunday oaTet gaTeiG ereedd! ddr 23 Hede! efgare
Holika Dahan 13 March Thursday Elfeian Gest 13 A
Dolyatra 14 March Friday SieTamEr 14 Fd 2[ehdTe
Jamat-Ul-vida 28 March Friday FTaTa-3ei-faer 28 9 e[sare
Chaitra Sukladi / Gudi / Padava / 30 March Sunday U7 e[l / 7[5t Ugar / 3MiG / dt dg 30 efaare
Ugadi / Cheti Chand

Ram Navmi 06 April Sunday o181 aTddtt 06 3%eT efdare
Vaisakhi / Vishu 13 April Sunday Yemredt / fae[ 13 3 efdgare
Meshadi (Tamil New Year's Day) 14 April Monday drenet (aféie oiaay feae) 14 30 werare
Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu (Assam) 15 April Tuesday dermedast (§7eT)/ €TemT fag (3re7E) 15 3deT EiGGIES
Easter Sunday 20 April Sunday gece gfdare 20 38 efgare
Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 09 May Friday T gdleotiel ee Tt 0933 [pdre
Rath Yatra 27)un Friday I 219 e[hare
Raksha Bandhan 09 August saturday TeITEEE 09 37T oiferare
Parsi New Year's Day/ Nauraj 15 August Friday ureet oaay feder / airerst 15 3pTEd 2[hare
Janmashtami (Smarta) 15 August Friday oo (&) 15 30Ted 2[shdTe
Ganesh Chaturthi/ Vinayaka Chaturthi 27 August Wednesday ToYer Tgeft /fdoTae ageff 27 30T qawe
0Onam or Thiru Onam Day 05 September Friday 3fuTeT AT ol 3uTe faer 05 fadee [T
Dussehra (Saptami) 29 September Monday GereeT (aHdt) 29 fadae wierdre
Dussehra (Mahashtami) 30 September Tuesday CorEeT (TeTed) 30 fa&dae A
Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 010ctober Wednesday GerEeT (AeTardd) 01 3racae qeare
Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 07 October Tuesday el arcofife sridt 07 3agae FEare
Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 10 October Friday T Tgel (dedr dier) 10 3raEe R[shdTe
Naraka Chaturdasi 20 October Monday e ageeft 20 3[TgEe erare
Govardhan Puja 22 October Wednesday Taefe G 22 3yagEe quaE
Bhai Duj 23 October Thursday el FEE G B
Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi 28 October Tuesday fcieTe st ar e wst ( 5o g ) 28 3[qrae FTeTare
(Chhat Puja)

Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24 November Monday T[S 07T §ETge O erelel faaer 24 5Tdge e
Christmas Eve 24 December Wednesday ToheraTer i qd e 24 fegige qeare




